COCKTAILS

GRANBELL SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Granbell Kiss 2,000

Vodka, Blueberry Puree, Lychee Syrup, Orange Juice, Lime Juice, Soda

Dream Bell 1,900

Vodka, Strawberry Puree, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup

Pink Pearl 1,600

Strawberry Arrack, Strawberry Puree, Orange Cordial, Lime

Spicy Mango 1,600

Mango Arrack, Mango Cordial, Lime Juice, Tabasco Sauce,Crushed Pepper

Fiero Blast 2,200

Gin, Martini Fiero, Blood Orange Syrup, Lime Juice

SPARKLING COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz 3,500

Aperol, Sparkling Wine, Soda

French 75

Gin, Sparkling Wine, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup 3,500
Rossini

Strawberry Puree, Sparkling Wine 3,000
Bellini

Peach Puree, Sparkling Wine 3,000

APERITIF COCKTAILS

Martini

Gin, Martini Dry 2,000
Negroni

Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso 2,500

Pimm’s Cocktail

Pimm’s No 01, Cranberry Juice and Lime Juice 2,200
Americano
Campari, Martini Rosso , Soda 2,500

All prices are subject to government taxes and service charge



RUM COCKTAILS

Daiquiri

White Rum, Lime Juice, Simple syrup Flavors -Passion, Mango, Strawberry

Mojito

White Rum, Soda, Mint Leaves, Lime, and Sugar Flavors -Passion, Mango, Strawberry

Mai Tai

White Rum, Dark Rum, Triple Sec, Almond Syrup, and Pineapple Juice

Pina Colada

White Rum, Malibu, Coconut Cream, and Pineapple Juice

VODKA COCKTAILS

White Russian

Vodka, Kahlua, Cream

Cosmopolitan

Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice, Fresh Lime Juice

Bloody Mary

Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lime Juice, Worcestershire Sauce Tabasco Sauce

Blue Kamikaze

Vodka, Blue Curacgao, and Lime Juice

Espresso Martini

Vodka, Espresso, Coffee Liqueur

WHISKEY COCKTAILS

Manhattan

Bourbon Whiskey, Martini Rosso and Bitter

Whiskey Sour

Bourbon Whiskey, Lime Juice, and Simple Syrup

Old Fashioned

Bourbon Whiskey, Angostura Bitter and Brown Sugar

TEQUILA COCKTAILS

Margarita

Tequila, Triple Sec, and Lime Juice. Flavors -Passion, Mango, Strawberry

Tequila Sunrise

Tequila, Orange Juice, and Grenadine

Long Island Ice Tea

Tequila, Rum, Vodka, Gin, Triple Sec, Lime Juice and Coke

Bullfrog

Tequila, Rum, Vodka, Gin, Blue Curacgao, Lime Juice and Energy Drink

1,800

1,800

2,200

2,300

2,000

2,000

1,800

1,800

2,300

3,500

3,200

3,300

3,100

3,000

3,300

3,400

All prices are subject to government taxes and service charge



AFTER DINNER COCKTAILS

Grasshopper

Mint Ligueur, White Cocoa Liqueur, Cream, Nutmeg

Brandy Alexander

Brandy, Cream de Cacao, Cream

B52

Kahlua, Bailey's, Triple Sec

Jagerbomb

Jagermeister, Red Bull

JAPANESE COCKTAILS

Suika Hai

Shochu, Water Melon Liqueur, Soda

Umeshutini

Gin, Umeshu Liqueur

Kanzen

Japanese Whisky, Ginger Beer, Orange Bitters Grenadine Syrup, Cherry

Simple syrup

Japanese Highball

Japanese Whisky and Soda

ARRACK COCKTAILS

Lady Marmalade

Arrack, Orange Marmalade, Triple Sec, Lime Juice

“Classic” Arrack Cocktail

Arrack, Passion Fruit Juice, Lime Juice, Soda

Sri Lankan Twist

Arrack, Amaretto, Passion Juice, Simple Syrup

Ceylon Sangria

Arrack, Red wine, Cherry Brandy, Pineapple Juice Pineapple Cubes

3,000

1,800

2,800

2,800

2,800

2,800

4,900

3,600

1,600

1,600

1,900

2,200

All prices are subject to government taxes and service charge



ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

APERITIF & VERMOUTH 50ML
Campari 2,500
Aperol 2,300
Pimm's 2,000
Pernod 1,500
Martini (Bianco/Rosso/Dry) 1,200
SHERRY & PORT 50ML
Harvey's Bristol Cream 900
Cockburn's Fine Ruby Port 1,400
JAPANESE LIQUEURS 25ML
Suntory Umeshu Yamazaki 2,500
Hermes Green Tea 2,300
LIQUEURS 25ML
Jagermeister 1,700
Baileys Irish Cream 1,600
Amaretto 1,500
Kahlua 1,500
Tia Maria 1,500
Sambuca Classic 1,200
Malibu 1,000
GRAPPA 25ML
Candolini Bianco 1,500
JAPANESE WHISKY 25ML BOTTLE
The Hakushu Single Malt

Whisky Aged 12 Years 14,000 350,000
Yamazaki Single Malt

Whisky Aged 12 Years 14,000 350,000
Hibiki Japanese Harmony 8,500 210,000
Yamazaki Single Malt Whisky 8,000 195,000
Hakushu Single Malt Whisky 8,000 195,000
Suntory Torys 3,000 40,000

All prices are subject to government taxes and service charge



SINGLE MALT
Balvenie, Double Wood 14Yo
Laphroaig 10

Glenmorangie 10
Glenfiddich 12Yo

The Glenlivet 12 Year
Singleton

Glenlivet Founder's Reserve

SCOTCH WHISKY
JW Blue Label

Chivas Regal (18 Years)
JW Black Label

Monkey Shoulder
Chivas Regal 12 Year
Ballantine's 12Yo
Ballantine's Finest

JW Red Label

Famous Grouse

25ML

4,500
3,000
2,600
2,200
2,100
1,800
1,800

25ML

8,000
2,900
1,900
1,900
1,800
1,800
1,300
1,300
1,100

BOTTLE

120,000
85,000
70,200
60,000
62,000
40,000
44,000

BOTTLE

215,000
78,000
43,000
44,000
42,000
42,000
28,000
30,000
21,000

BOURBON ; IRISH | CANADIAN WHISKY

Jack Daniels
Jameson
Canadian Club

Jim Beam

SRI LANKAN WHISKY
Old Keg Whisky

Blenders choice whisky

SRI LANKAN BRANDY

Napolean Brandy

25ML
1,700
1,600
1,500
1,500

50ML
1,000
1,000

50ML

1,000

BOTTLE

41,000
35,000
32,000
30,000

BOTTLE
12,000
12,000

BOTTLE

12,000

All prices are subject to government taxes and service charge



COGNAC
Hennessy X.0
Hennessy V.S.0.P
Hennessy V.S

GIN

Monkey 47 Schwarzwald Dry Gin
Roku

Hendrick’s

Colombo

Bombay Sapphire

Beefeater London Dry Gin
Bulldog

Rockland Dry Gin (Sri Lankan)
Ascot Regal Citrus Swirl

VODKA

Crystal Head

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Ciroc

Absolut

Smirnoff

Stolichnaya Vodka Vanilla

Eristoff (Sri Lankan) so mL

RUM

Diplomatico Mantuano 8Yo
Havana Club 3Yo

Captain Morgan Spiced

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Rockland Dark Rum 5o mL(Sri Lankan)

Rockland White Rum so0 mL (Sri Lankan)

25ML
9,000
3,500
2,800

25ML

3,500
2,500
1,900
1,500
1,300
1,300
1,200
50ML

1,000
1,000

25ML

2,700
2,200
1,900
1,800
1,500
1,300
1,000
1,000

25ML

1,600
1,300
1,200
1,000
1,000
1,000

BOTTLE
215,000
96.000
69,000

BOTTLE
65,000
53,000
51,000
35,000
38,000
30,000
33,000

12,000
12,000

BOTTLE
65,000
61,000
46,000
43,000
31,000
21,000
15,000
12,000

BOTTLE
39,000
28,000
23,000
14,000
12,000
12,000

All prices are subject to government taxes and service charge



TEQUILA 25ML BOTTLE

Patron Silver 2,700 68,000
Olmeca Tequila 1,500 35,000
SAKE TOKKURI BOTTLE
Kizakura Kinjirushi soo m. 8,500
Ichinokura Tokubetsu Junmai

Sake Dry 18omL 4,800 20,000
Ichinokura Tokubetsu Junmai

Sake Dry 120mL 3,400

Ichinokura Himezen Sake 1somL 4,600 18,500
Ichinokura Himezen Sake 120mL 3,200

Urakasumi Sake Kippon 180 mL 4,500 15,000
Urakasumi Sake Kippon 120 mL 3,200

Gekkeikan sake 180 ML 3,500 28,000
Gekkeikan sake 120 ML 2,600

SHOCHU 90ML BOTTLE soomL
Kuro Kirishima - Imo 2,300 21,000
Nikaido - Mugi 2,200 21,000
ARRACK 50ML BOTTLE
Ceylon Arrack 3,000 44,000
Rockland OIld Arrack 1,000 12,000

BEER / CIDER

Lion Larger s2smL 1,100
Carlsberg Smooth 330 ML 950
Heineken 1,250
Somersby cider Apple / Blackberry 33omL 1,200
Lion Larger Draught s3omL 900
Lion Larger Pitcher 1.5 L 3,500

All prices are subject to government taxes and service charge



NON-ALCOHOLIC

MOCKTAILS

Very Berry

Blue Berry, Strawberry, Lime, Soda 1 ,300
Moonlight

Passion Fruit Syrup, Lime Juice, Coke 900

Tropical Kiss
Fresh Pineapple juice, Lime Juice, Ginger Beer, Simple syrup 900

Sherly Temple
Grenadine syrup, Sprite 800

Mango Breeze
Mango cordial, Fresh Lime, Sprite 800

Virgin Selections

Mojito / Virgin Colada / Virgin Mary 900
SOFT DRINK

Cola /Sprite / Tonic/Ginger Beer 400
Lemonade/ Ginger Ale/ Soda 400
Diet Coke 700
Red Bull 1,400
Fever Tree Tonic 200ML 1,200
Cucumber Tonic soomL 1,400
Cranberry Cooler soomL 1,400
WATER

Olu Mineral 625 ML 800
Olu Mineral 330 ML 600
Olu sparkling 330 mL 800
Still water soo ML 300

FRESH JUICE

Orange 2,900
Pineapple / Watermelon/ Papaya/ Lime 1,000
Mango / Mixed Fruit 1,000
Lime Soda 850

All prices are subject to government taxes and service charge



MILK SHAKE

Vanilla / Chocolate / Strawberry

COFFEE
Americano
Cappuccino

Cafe Latte
Espresso Single
Espresso Double
Iced Coffee

TEA

English breakfast
Green tea

Earl Grey

Jasmine Green Tea
Chamomile Tea

Iced Tea

TOBACCO

1,000

550
700
700
400
650
1,000

600
600
600
600
600
800

Gold Leaf

Benson & Hedges
Dunhill Lights
Dunhill Switch

3,950
3,950
3,950
3,950

All prices are subject to government taxes and service charge



SNACKS

BITES

Crumbed Fried Prawns with Spicy Chili Mayo
Fish and chips

Hot Butter Cuttlefish

French Fries

Stir Fried Cashew Nuts

Spicy Battered Mushroom

DEVILLED/FRIED
Beef

Pork

Seer Fish

Chicken

GRILL

Served with Buttered Vegetables and French Fries

New Zealand Lamb Rack

Served with mint sauce

Grilled Salmon with Caper Butter Sauce

Served with saffron rice or french fries

Mix Grill

Grilled chicken, pork ribs, beef steak, bacon, bockwurst, and fried egg served with BBQ

and pepper sauce

Arrack Flamed Prawns

Arrack infused grilled prawns served with gravy

BBQ Pork Chop

Grilled pork chops with barbecue sauce

2,800
2,800
2,000
1,500
1,600

1,500

3,500
2,800
2,500

2,200

9,500

7,000

6,000

5,500

3,200

All prices are subject to government taxes and service charge



JAPANESE SPECIALS [12:00 - 22:00]

Chicken Karaage 1,800

Japanese style crispy fried chicken

Edamame 2,000

Boiled pods of soybeans served with salt

Prawn Tempura Roll 3,200

Crispy shrimps and cucumber wrapped in seasoned rice

Kanikama and Potato Roll 1,800

Crab and potato wrapped in seasoned rice

FARINACEOUS DISHES
Spaghetti or Penne

Beef bolognese 2,500
Seafood Cream Sauce/ Tomato Napolitano 2,300
Chicken Cream Sauce/ Tomato Napolitano 2,000
Primavera 1,800

FRIED RICE/NOODLE

Nasi Goreng 2,500

Indonesian spicy chicken and shrimp fried rice with grilled chicken satay, fried egg &

prawn cracker

Seafood 2,200
Chicken & Egg 1,800
Eegg 1,600
Vegetable 1,500

SANDWICHES

Served with French fries and coleslaw salad

Tandoori Chicken Wrap 2,500

Indian tandoori marinated chicken wrapped in a tortilla bread

Croquet Monsieur 2,000

Grilled ham and cheese sandwich

Esg & Olive 2,000

Chopped hardboiled egg and olive mixed with mayonnaise

Granbell Triple Decker 2,000

Chicken, Bacon, fried egg, and cheese served with French fries & coleslaw

All prices are subject to government taxes and service charge



BURGERS

All burgers with cheese, onion, tomato, lettuce on a burger bun

accompanied by French fries and coleslaw salad
Beef
Chicken

Vegetable

PIZZA

Specialita Dell’albergo

Chicken, bacon, shrimp & three varieties of cheese

Fruitti Di Mare

Seafood with a touch of cream, parmesan and mozzarella

Pizza Pollo

Chicken, Peppers, and mushroom

Pizza Margarita

Sliced tomato & mozzarella finished with oregano & garlic on tomato sauce

DESSERT

Mille Crepe

Creamy and soft layers of crepes, sugarand whipped cream

Mango Cheese Cake

Mango Cheesecake with a shortbread cookie crust, topped with sweet mango puree

Fresh fruit platter

Assorted Seasonal fruits

Chocolate and Ice Cream Fondant

Chocolate fondant with vanilla ice cream

Fruit Tart

3,200
2,800

2,500

3,000

2,300

2,000

1,800

1,500

1,400

1,200

900

800

Sweet buttery crust tart, vanilla-flavored pastry cream and glazed seasonal fruits on the top

Red Velvet

Three moist layers of stunning Red Velvet filled and topped with silky cream cheese icing

Curd and Trickle

Buffalo curd with kithul trickle

Tiramisu

Rich layered of cream cheese, delicate cake layers infused in coffee liqueur and dusted

with cocoa powder

800

750

750

All prices are subject to government taxes and service charge



KIDS MENU

Fish Fingers 1,800

Crumbed fried fish served with tartar sauce and french fries

Chicken Nuggets 1,500

Crumbed fried chicken served with French fries

Mini Chicken Pizza 1,500

Fried chicken, Bell peppers, olive and mozzarella cheese

Mini Hot Dog 1,200

Chicken sausage, tomato, onion and lettuce served with French fries

All prices are subject to government taxes and service charge



