COCKTAILS

GRANBELL SIGNATURE COCKTAILS	
Granbell Kiss Vodka, Blueberry Puree, Lychee Syrup, Orange Juice, Lime Juice, Soda	2,000
Dream Bell Vodka, Strawberry Puree, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup	1,900
Pink Pearl Strawberry Arrack, Strawberry Puree, Orange Cordial, Lime	1,600
Spicy Mango Mango Arrack, Mango Cordial, Lime Juice, Tabasco Sauce, Crushed Pepper	1,600
Fiero Blast Gin, Martini Fiero, Blood Orange Syrup, Lime Juice	2,200
SPARKLING COCKTAILS	
Aperol Spritz Aperol, Sparkling Wine, Soda	3,500
French 75 Gin, Sparkling Wine, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup	3,500
Rossini Strawberry Puree, Sparkling Wine	3,000
Bellini Peach Puree, Sparkling Wine	3,000
APERITIF COCKTAILS	
Martini Gin, Martini Dry	2,000
Negroni Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso	2,500
Pimm's Cocktail Pimm's No 01, Cranberry Juice and Lime Juice	2,200
Americano Campari, Martini Rosso , Soda	2,500

RUM COCKTAILS

Daiquiri White Rum, Lime Juice, Simple syrup Flavors -Passion, Mango, Strawberry	1,800
Mojito White Rum, Soda, Mint Leaves, Lime, and Sugar Flavors -Passion, Mango, Strawberry	1,800
Mai Tai White Rum, Dark Rum, Triple Sec, Almond Syrup, and Pineapple Juice	2,200
Piña Colada White Rum, Malibu, Coconut Cream, and Pineapple Juice	2,300
VODKA COCKTAILS	
White Russian Vodka, Kahlua, Cream	2,000
Cosmopolitan Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice, Fresh Lime Juice	2,000
Bloody Mary Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lime Juice, Worcestershire Sauce Tabasco Sauce	1,800
Blue Kamikaze Vodka, Blue Curaçao, and Lime Juice	1,800
Espresso Martini Vodka, Espresso, Coffee Liqueur	2,300
WHISKEY COCKTAILS	
Manhattan Bourbon Whiskey, Martini Rosso and Bitter	3,500
Whiskey Sour Bourbon Whiskey, Lime Juice, and Simple Syrup	3,200
Old Fashioned Bourbon Whiskey, Angostura Bitter and Brown Sugar	3,300
TEQUILA COCKTAILS	
Margarita Tequila, Triple Sec, and Lime Juice. Flavors -Passion, Mango, Strawberry	3,100
Tequila Sunrise Tequila, Orange Juice, and Grenadine	3,000
Long Island Ice Tea Tequila, Rum, Vodka, Gin, Triple Sec, Lime Juice and Coke	3,300
Bullfrog Tequila, Rum, Vodka, Gin, Blue Curaçao, Lime Juice and Energy Drink	3,400

AFTER DINNER COCKTAILS

Grasshopper Mint Liqueur, White Cocoa Liqueur, Cream, Nutmeg	3,000
Brandy Alexander Brandy, Cream de Cacao, Cream	1,800
B52 Kahlua, Bailey's, Triple Sec	2,800
Jägerbomb Jägermeister, Red Bull	2,800
JAPANESE COCKTAILS	
Suika Hai Shochu, Water Melon Liqueur, Soda	2,800
Umeshutini Gin, Umeshu Liqueur	2,800
Kanzen Japanese Whisky, Ginger Beer, Orange Bitters Grenadine Syrup, Cherry Simple syrup	4,900
Japanese Highball Japanese Whisky and Soda	3,600
ARRACK COCKTAILS	
Lady Marmalade Arrack, Orange Marmalade, Triple Sec, Lime Juice	1,600
"Classic" Arrack Cocktail Arrack, Passion Fruit Juice, Lime Juice, Soda	1,600
Sri Lankan Twist Arrack, Amaretto, Passion Juice, Simple Syrup	1,900
Ceylon Sangria Arrack, Red wine, Cherry Brandy, Pineapple Juice Pineapple Cubes	2,200

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

APERITIF & VERMOUTH Campari Aperol Pimm's Pernod Martini (Bianco/Rosso/Dry)		50ML 2,500 2,300 2,000 1,500 1,200
SHERRY & PORT		50ML
Harvey's Bristol Cream		900
Cockburn's Fine Ruby Port		1,400
JAPANESE LIQUEURS Suntory Umeshu Yamazaki		25ML 2,500
Hermes Green Tea		2,300
LIQUEURS		25ML
Jägermeister		1,700
Baileys Irish Cream		1,600
Amaretto		1,500
Kahlua		1,500
Tia Maria		1,500
Sambuca Classic		1,200
Malibu		1,000
GRAPPA		25ML
Candolini Bianco		1,500
JAPANESE WHISKY	25ML	BOTTLE
The Hakushu Single Malt Whisky Aged 12 Years	14,000	350,000
Yamazaki Single Malt Whisky Aged 12 Years	14,000	350,000
Hibiki Japanese Harmony	8,500	210,000
Yamazaki Single Malt Whisky	8,000	195,000
Hakushu Single Malt Whisky	8,000	195,000
Suntory Torys	3,000	40,000

SINGLE MALT	25ML	BOTTLE
Balvenie, Double Wood 14Yo	4,500	120,000
Laphroaig 10	3,000	85,000
Glenmorangie 10	2,600	70,200
Glenfiddich 12Yo	2,200	60,000
The Glenlivet 12 Year	2,100	62,000
Singleton	1,800	40,000
Glenlivet Founder's Reserve	1,800	44,000
SCOTCH WHISKY	25ML	BOTTLE
JW Blue Label	8,000	215,000
Chivas Regal (18 Years)	2,900	78,000
JW Black Label	1,900	43,000
Monkey Shoulder	1,900	44,000
Chivas Regal 12 Year	1,800	42,000
Ballantine's 12Yo	1,800	42,000
Ballantine's Finest	1,300	28,000
JW Red Label	1,300	30,000
Famous Grouse	1,100	21,000
BOURBON ; IRISH ; CANAD	IAN WHIS	SKY
	25ML	BOTTLE
Jack Daniels	1,700	41,000
Jameson	1,600	35,000
Canadian Club	1,500	32,000
Jim Beam	1,500	30,000
SRI LANKAN WHISKY	50ML	BOTTLE
Old Keg Whisky	1,000	12,000
Blenders choice whisky	1,000	12,000
SRI LANKAN BRANDY	50ML	BOTTLE

Napolean Brandy

1,000 12,000

COGNAC	25ML	BOTTLE
Hennessy X.O	9,000	215,000
Hennessy V.S.O.P	3,500	96,000
Hennessy V.S	2,800	69,000
GIN	25ML	BOTTLE
Monkey 47 Schwarzwald Dry Gin	3,500	65,000
Roku	2,500	53,000
Hendrick's	1,900	51,000
Colombo	1,500	35,000
Bombay Sapphire	1,300	38,000
Beefeater London Dry Gin	1,300	30,000
Bulldog	1,200	33,000
	50ML	
Rockland Dry Gin (Sri Lankan)	1,000	12,000
Ascot Regal Citrus Swirl	1,000	12,000
VODKA	25ML	BOTTLE
VODKA Crystal Head	25ML 2,700	65,000
Crystal Head	2,700	65,000
Crystal Head Belvedere	2,700 2,200	65,000 61,000
Crystal Head Belvedere Grey Goose	2,700 2,200 1,900	65,000 61,000 46,000
Crystal Head Belvedere Grey Goose Ciroc	2,700 2,200 1,900 1,800	65,000 61,000 46,000 43,000
Crystal Head Belvedere Grey Goose Ciroc Absolut	2,700 2,200 1,900 1,800 1,500	65,000 61,000 46,000 43,000 31,000
Crystal Head Belvedere Grey Goose Ciroc Absolut Smirnoff	2,700 2,200 1,900 1,800 1,500 1,300	65,000 61,000 46,000 43,000 31,000 21,000
Crystal Head Belvedere Grey Goose Ciroc Absolut Smirnoff Stolichnaya Vodka Vanilla	2,700 2,200 1,900 1,800 1,500 1,300 1,000	65,000 61,000 46,000 43,000 31,000 21,000
Crystal Head Belvedere Grey Goose Ciroc Absolut Smirnoff Stolichnaya Vodka Vanilla	2,700 2,200 1,900 1,800 1,500 1,300 1,000	65,000 61,000 46,000 43,000 31,000 21,000
Crystal Head Belvedere Grey Goose Ciroc Absolut Smirnoff Stolichnaya Vodka Vanilla Eristoff (Sri Lankan) 50 ML	2,700 2,200 1,900 1,800 1,500 1,300 1,000	65,000 61,000 46,000 43,000 31,000 21,000 15,000 12,000
Crystal Head Belvedere Grey Goose Ciroc Absolut Smirnoff Stolichnaya Vodka Vanilla Eristoff (Sri Lankan) 50 ML	2,700 2,200 1,900 1,800 1,500 1,300 1,000 1,000	65,000 61,000 46,000 43,000 31,000 21,000 15,000 12,000
Crystal Head Belvedere Grey Goose Ciroc Absolut Smirnoff Stolichnaya Vodka Vanilla Eristoff (Sri Lankan) 50 ML RUM Diplomático Mantuano 8Yo	2,700 2,200 1,900 1,800 1,500 1,300 1,000 1,000	65,000 61,000 46,000 43,000 31,000 21,000 15,000 12,000 BOTTLE 39,000
Crystal Head Belvedere Grey Goose Ciroc Absolut Smirnoff Stolichnaya Vodka Vanilla Eristoff (Sri Lankan) 50 ML RUM Diplomático Mantuano 8Yo Havana Club 3Yo	2,700 2,200 1,900 1,800 1,500 1,300 1,000 1,000 25ML 1,600 1,300	65,000 61,000 46,000 43,000 31,000 21,000 15,000 12,000 BOTTLE 39,000 28,000
Crystal Head Belvedere Grey Goose Ciroc Absolut Smirnoff Stolichnaya Vodka Vanilla Eristoff (Sri Lankan) 50 ML RUM Diplomático Mantuano 8Yo Havana Club 3Yo Captain Morgan Spiced	2,700 2,200 1,900 1,800 1,500 1,300 1,000 1,000 25ML 1,600 1,300 1,200	65,000 61,000 46,000 43,000 31,000 21,000 15,000 12,000 BOTTLE 39,000 28,000 23,000

TEQUILA	25ML	BOTTLE
Patron Silver	2,700	68,000
Olmeca Tequila	1,500	35,000
SAKE	TOKKURI	BOTTLE
Kizakura Kinjirushi зоо мь		8,500
Ichinokura Tokubetsu Junmai Sake Dry 180ML	4,800	20,000
Ichinokura Tokubetsu Junmai Sake Dry 120ML	3,400	
Ichinokura Himezen Sake 180ML	4,600	18,500
Ichinokura Himezen Sake 120ML	3,200	
Urakasumi Sake Kippon 180 мL	4,500	15,000
Urakasumi Sake Kippon 120 мL	3,200	
Gekkeikan sake 180 ML	3,500	28,000
Gekkeikan sake 120 ML	2,600	
SHOCHU	90ML	BOTTLE 900ML
Kuro Kirishima - Imo	2,300	21,000
Nikaido - Mugi	2,200	21,000
ARRACK	50ML	BOTTLE
Ceylon Arrack	3,000	44,000
Rockland Old Arrack	1,000	12,000

BEER / CIDER

Lion Larger 625ML	1,100
Carlsberg Smooth 330 ML	950
Heineken	1,250
Somersby cider Apple / Blackberry ззомь	1,200
Lion Larger Draught ззомь	900
Lion Larger Pitcher 1.5 L	3,500

NON-ALCOHOLIC

MOCKTAILS	
Very Berry Blue Berry, Strawberry, Lime, Soda	1,300
Moonlight Passion Fruit Syrup, Lime Juice, Coke	900
Tropical Kiss Fresh Pineapple juice, Lime Juice, Ginger Beer, Simple syrup	900
Sherly Temple Grenadine syrup, Sprite	800
Mango Breeze Mango cordial, Fresh Lime, Sprite	800
Virgin Selections Mojito / Virgin Colada / Virgin Mary	900
SOFT DRINK	
Cola /Sprite / Tonic/Ginger Beer	400
Lemonade/ Ginger Ale/ Soda	400
Diet Coke	700
Red Bull	1,400
Fever Tree Tonic 200ML	1,200
Cucumber Tonic 500ML	1,400
Cranberry Cooler 500ML	1,400
WATER	
Olu Mineral 625 ML	800
Olu Mineral ззо мь	600
Olu sparkling 330 ML	800
Still water 500 ML	300
FRESH JUICE	
Orange	2,900
Pineapple / Watermelon/ Papaya/ Lime	1,000
PL 42 NO NO NICOLO LE 44 PO NO NELLE POR PORTOR DE CONTRE DE CONTRE DE CONTRE DE CONTRE DE CONTRE DE CONTRE DE	

1,000

850

Mango / Mixed Fruit

Lime Soda

MILK SHAKE

Iced Tea

WILK SHAKE	
Vanilla / Chocolate / Strawberry	1,000
COFFEE	
Americano	550
Cappuccino	700
Café Latte	700
Espresso Single	400
Espresso Double	650
Iced Coffee	1,000
TEA	
English breakfast	600
Green tea	600
Earl Grey	600
Jasmine Green Tea	600
Chamomile Tea	600

TOBACCO

800

Gold Leaf	3,950
Benson & Hedges	3,950
Dunhill Lights	3,950
Dunhill Switch	3,950

SNACKS

BITES	
Crumbed Fried Prawns with Spicy Chili Mayo	2,800
Fish and chips	2,800
Hot Butter Cuttlefish	2,000
French Fries	1,500
Stir Fried Cashew Nuts	1,600
Spicy Battered Mushroom	1,500
DEVILLED/FRIED	
Beef	3,500
Pork	2,800
Seer Fish	2,500
Chicken	2,200
GRILL Served with Buttered Vegetables and French Fries	
New Zealand Lamb Rack Served with mint sauce	9,500
Grilled Salmon with Caper Butter Sauce Served with saffron rice or french fries	7,000
Mix Grill Grilled chicken, pork ribs, beef steak, bacon, bockwurst, and fried egg served with BBQ and pepper sauce	6,000
Arrack Flamed Prawns Arrack infused grilled prawns served with gravy	5,500
BBQ Pork Chop	3,200

Grilled pork chops with barbecue sauce

Chicken Karaage Japanese style crispy fried chicken	1,800
Edamame Boiled pods of soybeans served with salt	2,000
Prawn Tempura Roll Crispy shrimps and cucumber wrapped in seasoned rice	3,200
Kanikama and Potato Roll Crab and potato wrapped in seasoned rice	1,800
FARINACEOUS DISHES Spaghetti or Penne	
Beef bolognese	2,500
Seafood Cream Sauce/ Tomato Napolitano	2,300
Chicken Cream Sauce/ Tomato Napolitano	2,000
Primavera	1,800
FRIED RICE/NOODLE	
Nasi Goreng Indonesian spicy chicken and shrimp fried rice with grilled chicken satay, fried egg & prawn cracker	2,500
Seafood	2,200
Chicken & Egg	1,800
Egg	1,600
Vegetable	1,500
SANDWICHES Served with French fries and coleslaw salad	
Tandoori Chicken Wrap Indian tandoori marinated chicken wrapped in a tortilla bread	2,500
Croquet Monsieur Grilled ham and cheese sandwich	2,000
Egg & Olive Chopped hardboiled egg and olive mixed with mayonnaise	2,000
Granbell Triple Decker Chicken, Bacon, fried egg, and cheese served with French fries & coleslaw	2,000

BURGERS

All burgers with cheese, onion, tomato, lettuce on a burger bun accompanied by French fries and coleslaw salad

Beef	3,200
Chicken	2,800
Vegetable	2,500
PIZZA	
Specialita Dell'albergo Chicken, bacon, shrimp & three varieties of cheese	3,000
Fruitti Di Mare Seafood with a touch of cream, parmesan and mozzarella	2,300
Pizza Pollo Chicken, Peppers, and mushroom	2,000
Pizza Margarita Sliced tomato & mozzarella finished with oregano & garlic on tomato sauce	1,800
DESSERT	
Mille Crepe Creamy and soft layers of crepes, sugarand whipped cream	1,500
Mango Cheese Cake Mango Cheesecake with a shortbread cookie crust, topped with sweet mango puree	1,400
Fresh fruit platter Assorted Seasonal fruits	1,200
Chocolate and Ice Cream Fondant Chocolate fondant with vanilla ice cream	900
Fruit Tart Sweet buttery crust tart, vanilla-flavored pastry cream and glazed seasonal fruits on the to	800 _{op}
Red Velvet Three moist layers of stunning Red Velvet filled and topped with silky cream cheese icing	800
Curd and Trickle Buffalo curd with kithul trickle	750
Tiramisu Rich layered of cream cheese, delicate cake layers infused in coffee liqueur and dusted with cocoa powder	750

KIDS MENU

Fish Fingers	1,800
Crumbed fried fish served with tartar sauce and french fries	
Chicken Nuggets	1,500
Crumbed fried chicken served with French fries	
Mini Chicken Pizza	1,500
Fried chicken, Bell peppers, olive and mozzarella cheese	
Mini Hot Dog	1,200
Chicken sausage, tomato, onion and lettuce served with French fries	